

John Lewis Stock Number	78411202
Name	Ferrero Rocher Cone, 28 pieces
Ingredients	FERRERO ROCHER: MILK CHOCOLATE 30% (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA MASS, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, CONCENTRATED BUTTER , EMULSIFIER: LECITHINS (SOYA), VANILLIN), HAZELNUTS (28.5%), SUGAR, PALM OIL, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEY POWDER (MILK), FAT-REDUCED COCOA, EMULSIFIER: LECITHINS (SOYA), RAISING AGENT (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT, VANILLIN.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	350g
Country of Origin	ITALY
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2506/603
fat	42.7g/ml
of which saturates	14.1g/ml
carbohydrate	44.4g/ml
of which sugars	39.9g/ml
protein	8.2g/ml
salt	0.153g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N

This document must be disclosed only to authorized individuals. Any reproduction and/or disclosure must be subject to information Owner prior consent.

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

This document must be disclosed only to authorized individuals. Any reproduction and/or disclosure must be subject to information Owner prior consent.